
   
 

WRO 2025 Singapore 
Theme: The Future of Robots 

Day 3 – 28 November 2025, Friday 

Time RoboMission RoboSports Future Innovators Future Engineers 

8:00 am 

Venue Open (No entry before this time) 
8:15 am 

8:30 am 

8:45 am 

9:00 am 
Day 2 

Challenge 
Announcement 

Games Judging Rounds 

Official Practice 
Time (120 minutes) 

Judges Question 
Teams on Eng. Doc. 

9:15 am 

9:30 am 

Official 
Practice Time 
(90 Minutes) 

9:45 am 

10:00 am 

10:15 am 

10:30 am 

10:45 am 

11:00 am 
Quarantine 

Time 

Final Rounds 
Final Deliberation 

Meeting 
(Teams are free) 

Obstacle Challenge 

11:15 am Day 2 
Challenge 
Round 1 

11:30 am 

Free Time 
11:45 am 

Official 
Practice Time 
(90 Minutes) 

12:00 pm 

12:15 pm 

Lunch Lunch 

12:30 pm 

Lunch 

12:45 pm 

1:00 pm 

1:15 pm 
Quarantine 

Time 

1:30 pm Day 2 
Challenge 
Round 2 

Free Time Free Time 

1:45 pm 

2:00 pm 

Lunch 

Booths Dismantling 
and Packing Up 

2:15 pm 

2:30 pm 

2:45 pm 

3:00 pm 

Free Time 

3:15 pm 

3:30 pm 

3:45 pm 

4:00 pm 
Free Time 

4:15 pm 

4:30 pm 

Closing and Award Ceremony 

4:45 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:15 pm 

5:30 pm 



   
5:45 pm 

Closing and Award Ceremony 6:00 pm 

6:15 pm 

6:30 pm  

6:45 pm Venue Closed 

 


